
                   Head Coach Report - Fall 2016 EMW Soccer

Name Phone Email Level Team

Schmidle, Robert (716) 655-6080 bobsch@roadrunner.com U6 Kinderpints Kinderpints

Leslie, Craig
(716) 984-4614

(716) 847-7012
cleslie@phillipslytle.com U8 Half Pints Algeria

Verni, Michael
(716) 908-6953

(716) 481-8919
mverni1203@gmail.com U8 Half Pints Chile

Driggs, Justin
(716) 587-2577

(716) 805-2464
justindriggs@yahoo.com U8 Half Pints Denmark

Schindler, Kris (716) 652-1757 kds@buffalo.edu U8 Half Pints Ecuador

Peresan, Jill
(716) 903-3090

(716) 604-5187
jperesan10@gmail.com U8 Half Pints England

Tomczak, Catherine (716) 771-1479 ctomczak83@live.com U8 Half Pints Japan

Brewer, Richard (716) 352-7645 Richardlbrewer@yahoo.com U8 Half Pints Netherlands

Wade, Rick
(989) 513-1027

(716) 844-1099
rickmwade@gmail.com U8 Half Pints Uruguay

Vetter, Nathan (716) 725-8210 nate.vetter@irco.com U10 Pints Cameroon

Roorbach, Jay (716) 714-5993 jayroorbach@gmail.com U10 Pints Costa Rica

Przywara, Scott
(716) 714-5669

(716) 983-8629
sprzywar@hotmail.com U10 Pints Egypt

Engasser, Todd (716) 570-2419 33michele@roadrunner.com U10 Pints France

Schwaab, Tom (716) 544-0416 thomas.schwaab@roswellpark.org U10 Pints Greece

Copeland, Christopher
(716) 432-6328

(716) 218-0080
copelandce@yahoo.com U10 Pints Ireland

Robillard, Danielle
(716) 912-7963

(716) 652-9676
drobillard@aakronrule.com U10 Pints Nigeria

Tomczak, Rich (716) 771-1479 rtomczak82@yahoo.com U10 Pints Paraguay

Mattison, Kelly
(716) 480-4687

(716) 445-7854
klynnmccormick@yahoo.com U10 Pints South Africa

Stansberry, Marleta
(716) 783-5752

(716) 783-5751
Marletamariastansberry@gmail.com U10 Pints Venezuela

Tomczak, Rich (716) 771-1479 rtomczak82@yahoo.com U12 Quarts Argentina

Zappia, Jeffrey
(716) 655-1914

(716) 913-3646
doczappia@hotmail.com U12 Quarts Belgium

Kingston, Richard (716) 652-5586 Rkinger888@gmail.com U12 Quarts Columbia

Passmore, Marc (716) 652-3434 marc.passmore@cobham.com U12 Quarts Ivory Coast

Schmidle, Robert (716) 655-6080 bobsch@roadrunner.com U12 Quarts Mexico

Ruiz, Enoc
(716) 225-1697

(716) 260-5239
rawrayodesol@live.com U12 Quarts New Zealand

Schmidt, Marjorie (716) 651-0323 mmmschmidt@roadrunner.com U12 Quarts Portugal

King, Aaron (716) 572-5935 dmjaking@yahoo.com U12 Quarts USA

Lamb, Tim
(716) 652-0644

(716) 796-1430
suetimbob@yahoo.com U14 Gallons Brazil

Sorgi, Rachel (716) 225-3154 rjsorgi@aol.com U14 Gallons Czech Republic

Blair, Joshua (716) 655-8483 jnblair@gmail.com U14 Gallons Italy

Treadwell, Tom
(716) 655-4765

(716) 842-5833
jilltomt@msn.com U14 Gallons Spain

Passmore, Marc (716) 652-3434 marc.passmore@cobham.com U18 Kegs Germany

Acquard, Douglas (716) 510-7289 fullhouse2003@juno.com U18 Kegs Switzerland
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